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VAN HANH SAU GOLIVE NGAY 01-11-2022
10/31/2022 09:16 PM - Luc Tran Van

Status: New Start date: 10/31/2022
Priority: Normal Due date:

Assignee: Luc Tran Van % Done: 0%
Category: Estimated time: 0.00 hour
Target version: Spent time: 0.00 hour
Description

History

#1 - 11/01/2022 06:51 AM - Luc Tran Van
- File TR_REQ_PAYMENT_UPD_011122.txt added

#2 - 11/01/2022 09:46 AM - Luc Tran Van
SELECT * FROM AbpUserRoles aur JOIN (SELECT ID FROM TL_USER tu WHERE tu. TLNANME ='diepntn’) tmp ON aur.Userld =tmp.ID

#3 - 11/01/2022 09:54 AM - Luc Tran Van
DELETE AbpUserRoles WHERE ID ='4066'

#4 - 11/01/2022 11:41 AM - Luc Tran Van
- File ADVANCE_KT_UPD.txt added

#5-11/01/2022 11:49 AM - Luc Tran Van
SELECT * FROM TR_CONTRACT_PAYMENT WHERE CONTRACT_ID = 'TRC000000253885'

#6 - 11/01/2022 12:56 PM - Luc Tran Van
- File Script_Select.txt added

#7 - 11/01/2022 01:40 PM - Luc Tran Van
TRC000000253880

#8 - 11/01/2022 02:21 PM - Luc Tran Van
- File CM_SUPPLIER_Ins.txt added
- File CM_SUPPLIER_Upd.txt added

#9 - 11/01/2022 03:46 PM - Luc Tran Van
- File TO_TRINH_CHU_TRUONG.docx added

#10 - 11/01/2022 03:46 PM - Luc Tran Van
Jwwwroot/Reports/PL_MASTER

#11 - 11/01/2022 04:17 PM - Luc Tran Van
- File ASS_ADDNEW _BVB_Search.txt added

#12 - 11/01/2022 04:41 PM - Luc Tran Van
DELETE AbpUserRoles WHERE Userld =(SELECT tu.ID FROM TL_USER tu WHERE tu. TLNANME="tuanvt2')

#13 - 11/01/2022 05:40 PM - Luc Tran Van
- File ASS_ADDNEW _BVB_Search.txt added

Files

06/17/2025 12




TR_REQ_PAYMENT _UPD_011122.txt
ADVANCE_KT UPD.ixt
Script_Select.txt
CM_SUPPLIER_Ins.txt
CM_SUPPLIER_Upd.txt
TO_TRINH_CHU_TRUONG.docx
ASS_ADDNEW_BVB_Search.txt
ASS_ADDNEW_BVB_Search.txt

06/17/2025

102 KB
25.2 KB
921 Bytes
2.7KB
2.55 KB
67.2 KB
21.6 KB
21.6 KB

10/31/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022

Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van
Luc Tran Van

Luc Tran Van

22


http://www.tcpdf.org

